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32 components 2000 pag/mL each of in Methanol

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Validity: 24 months

Text/Information

LM24-OP-4012153

1mL

De Minimis UN1230 (6.1) Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Chloroform
cis-1,2-Dichloroethene
1,2,3-Trichloropropane
Chlorobenzene
1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene
Dibromochloromethane
Dichloromethane
1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene
1,2-Dichloroethane
Ethylbenzene
1,2-Dichlorobenzene
1,2-Dichloropropane
1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene
1,3-Dichlorobenzene
1,4-Dichlorobenzene
1,1,1-Trichloroethane
Styrene
Tetrachloroethene
Carbon tetrachloride (T

etrachloromethane)

Bromoform (Tribromometh

ane)

Trichloroethene
Toluene

m-Xylene

o-Xylene

p-Xylene
Methyl-tert.butylether
(MTBE)

CAS number
[67-66-3]
[156-59-2]
[96-18-4]
[108-90-7]
[120-82-1]
[124-48-1]
[75-09-2]
[95-63-6]
[107-06-2]
[100-41-4]
[95-50-1]
[78-87-5]
[108-67-8]
[541-73-1]
[106-46-7]
[71-55-6]
[100-42-5]
[127-18-4]
[56-23-5]

[75-25-2]

[79-01-6]
[108-88-3]
[108-38-3]
[95-47-6]
[106-42-3]
[1634-04-4]
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1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroetha
ne
1,1,2-Trichloroethane
1,1-Dichloroethane
1,1-Dichloroethene
Bromodichloromethane

Benzene

[79-34-5]

[79-00-5]
[75-34-3]
[75-35-4]
[75-27-4]
[71-43-2]
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